The Refrigeration Experts

Product specification

LL2/1THDRW: Low Level Counter
Refrigerator

14-115
Two drawer reduced width low level refrigerator counter

- About the product

Heavy duty cooking equipment can rely on the support of
the Foster Low Level Counter.

Available to finance with our award-winning interest-free
credit and leasing

Learn more about our Low Level Counters

Why choose this product

¢ |deal for quick service restaurants as it provides refrigerated storage under the cooking area

e High performance air distribution system ensures temperature is maintained throughout the counter
¢ Robust build with heavy duty handles and fixings to withstand constant usage

o Digital microprocessor controller and illuminated on/off switch

e Designed to carry up to 300kg (evenly spread) - invaluable to any cook off station

¢ Accommodates pans with a depth of up to 100mm

e Supplied with helicoil mains lead, allowing easy movement for cleaning purposes

Specification

Technical Dimensions
Refrigerant R290 Height (mm) 645
Temperature Refrigerator +1/+4°C  Width (mm) 1030

Electrical supply 230/50/1 Depth (mm) 800


https://www.fosterrefrigerator.com/
https://www.fosterrefrigerator.com/en/why-choose-foster/finance/interest-free-credit
https://www.fosterrefrigerator.com/en/why-choose-foster/finance/leasing
https://www.fosterrefrigerator.com/en/range-guide/undercounters
https://www.fosterrefrigerator.com/%2fFiles%2fProduct+assets%2fImages+Automatic%2f14-115_1.png

Fuse rating (A)
Current (A)

Power (W)
Refrigerant mass (g)

Thermal heat rejection (W)

Build

Finish ext/int

Number of sections
Section configuration

System

10
1.1
215
100
250

304 S/S&304S/S
3
1/2-1/2

Integral

Gross volume (ltr)
Net volume (lItr)
Leg type

GN size

Gross weight (kg)
Net weight (kg)

Energy
Climate Class
Energy grade
EEI

AEC (kWh)
GWP

Energy consumption
(kWh/24hr)

140

74.4

Braked castors
2/1

140

106.1

38.58
764

2.09

Thank you for your interest in this product. We hope you now have everything you need to choose Foster,

however if you have any further questions, please do not hesitate to contact us.

Foster Refrigerator, Oldmedow Road, King's Lynn, Norfolk, PE30 4JU
+44 (0)1553 691122 | sales@foster-gamko.com | www.fosterrefrigerator.com

Allimages shown are for illustration purpose only. All images and photographs are not intended to be relied
upon for, nor to form part of, any contract unless specifically incorporated in writing into the contract.
Solely the dimensions and specifications incorporated in the quotation or purchase order confirmation

shall be contractually binding.
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