

#### **Product specification**



# LL2/1HDRW: Low Level Counter Refrigerator

14-115

Two drawer reduced width low level refrigerator counter

#### **About the product**

Heavy duty cooking equipment can rely on the support of the Foster Low Level Counter.

Available to finance with our award-winning <u>interest-free</u> <u>credit</u> and <u>leasing</u>

Learn more about our **Low Level Counters** 

### Why choose this product

- Ideal for quick service restaurants as it provides refrigerated storage under the cooking area
- High performance air distribution system ensures temperature is maintained throughout the counter
- Robust build with heavy duty handles and fixings to withstand constant usage
- Digital microprocessor controller and illuminated on/off switch
- Designed to carry up to 300kg (evenly spread) invaluable to any cook off station
- Accommodates pans with a depth of up to 100mm
- Supplied with helicoil mains lead, allowing easy movement for cleaning purposes

## Specification

Technical		Dimensions	
Refrigerant	R290	Height (mm)	645
Temperature	Refrigerator +1/+4°C	Width (mm)	1030
Electrical supply	230/50/1	Depth (mm)	800

Fuse rating (A)	10	Gross volume (ltr)	140
Current (A)	1.1	Net volume (ltr)	74.4
Power (W)	215	Leg type	Braked castors
Refrigerant mass (g)	100	GN size	2/1
Thermal heat rejection (W)	250	Gross weight (kg)	140
		Net weight (kg)	106.1

Build		Energy	
Finish ext/int	304 S/S & 304 S/S	Climate Class	5
Number of sections	3	Energy grade	С
Section configuration	1/2-1/2	EEI	38.58
System	Integral	AEC (kWh)	764
		GWP	3
		Energy consumption (kWh/24hr)	2.09

Thank you for your interest in this product. We hope you now have everything you need to choose Foster, however if you have any further questions, please do not hesitate to contact us.

Foster Refrigerator, Oldmedow Road, King's Lynn, Norfolk, PE30 4JU +44 (0)1553 691122 | sales@foster-gamko.com | <u>www.fosterrefrigerator.com</u>

All images shown are for illustration purpose only. All images and photographs are not intended to be relied upon for, nor to form part of, any contract unless specifically incorporated in writing into the contract. Solely the dimensions and specifications incorporated in the quotation or purchase order confirmation shall be contractually binding.